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Varsity Boys Team Summary-General

Top

1 Worland High School 47 17:11.87 6,7,9,12,13,14,15 14
2 Cody High School 52 17:09.58 2,3,10,11,26,27,29 27
3 Lander Valley High School 86 17:37.69 4,17,19,22,24,32,43 32
4 Riverton High School 91 17:42.68 1,8,16,28,38,48 48
5 Burlington High School 125 18:14.67 5,18,21,40,41,50,51 50
6 Thermopolis High School 161 18:50.19 20,25,35,39,42 Incomplete
7 Wyoming Indian High School 178 19:02.33 23,30,36,44,45,47 47
8 Lovell High School 181 19:12.14 31,33,34,37,46,49,52 49
9 Fort Washakie High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete
10 Powell High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Boys Team Finish List-General

Top

1 841 Kaden Chatfield Riverton High School 1 91 4 15:47.92 5:06
2 757 Charlie Hulbert Cody High School 2 52 2 16:00.15 5:10
3 774 Benjamin Stewart Cody High School 3 52 2 16:37.19 5:22
4 792 Diego Lobatos Lander Valley High School 4 86 3 16:40.82 5:23
5 743 Howard McNiven Burlington High School 5 125 5 16:52.86 5:27
6 893 Will Bishop Worland High School 6 47 1 16:55.92 5:28
7 899 Jacob Holiday Worland High School 7 47 1 16:57.33 5:28
8 832 Liam Taylor Powell High School < 5 Incomplete 10 17:00.31 5:29
9 855 Alexander Truax Riverton High School 8 91 4 17:06.68 5:31
10 1452 Scottie Thomas Worland High School 9 47 1 17:08.59 5:32
11 835 Korbyn Warren Powell High School < 5 Incomplete 10 17:18.87 5:35
12 767 Val Payne Cody High School 10 52 2 17:25.62 5:37
13 760 Noah Kingston Cody High School 11 52 2 17:27.29 5:38
14 894 Ira Croft Worland High School 12 47 1 17:28.32 5:38
15 1451 Ivan Thomas Worland High School 13 47 1 17:29.18 5:38
16 1447 Kiyoshi Smith Worland High School (14) 47 1 17:30.20 5:39
17 1444 Krew Neighbors Worland High School (15) 47 1 17:30.57 5:39
18 857 Marshall Walton Riverton High School 16 91 4 17:33.59 5:40
19 800 Mack White Lander Valley High School 17 86 3 17:37.31 5:41
20 746 Paul McNiven Burlington High School 18 125 5 17:38.82 5:42
21 794 Logan Milek Lander Valley High School 19 86 3 17:47.09 5:44
22 873 Jadeth Elder Thermopolis High School 20 161 6 17:47.12 5:44
23 740 Connor Hoyt Burlington High School 21 125 5 17:49.87 5:45
24 793 Reed McFadden Lander Valley High School 22 86 3 17:52.95 5:46
25 1481 Colton SunRhodes Wyoming Indian High School 23 178 7 17:58.52 5:48
26 790 Aquinas Lasnoski Lander Valley High School 24 86 3 18:10.30 5:52
27 876 Cole Keller Thermopolis High School 25 161 6 18:14.54 5:53
28 765 Randall Nielson Cody High School 26 52 2 18:17.63 5:54
29 772 Bryce Stevenson Cody High School (27) 52 2 18:30.09 5:58
30 1739 Zander Hinkley 12 Riverton High School 28 91 4 18:41.70 6:02
31 753 Syrus Bates Cody High School (29) 52 2 18:44.04 6:03
32 1471 Heeyeiniitou Monroe-Bla Wyoming Indian High School 30 178 7 18:45.89 6:03
33 803 AJ Clark Lovell High School 31 181 8 18:48.08 6:04
34 788 Logan Heller Lander Valley High School (32) 86 3 18:51.51 6:05
35 813 Jacob Thomas Lovell High School 33 181 8 19:03.82 6:09
36 807 David Durfee Lovell High School 34 181 8 19:06.78 6:10
37 874 Teancum Gevas Thermopolis High School 35 161 6 19:14.54 6:12
38 1457 Jordan Black Wyoming Indian High School 36 178 7 19:14.70 6:12
39 801 Stetson Asay Lovell High School 37 181 8 19:20.80 6:14
40 848 Carlos Shaw Riverton High School 38 91 4 19:23.52 6:15
41 881 Jesse Rodriguez Thermopolis High School 39 161 6 19:23.94 6:15
42 744 James McNiven Burlington High School 40 125 5 19:24.37 6:16
43 752 Levi Wardell Burlington High School 41 125 5 19:27.46 6:17
44 879 Seth Needham Thermopolis High School 42 161 6 19:30.82 6:18
45 798 Noah Ring Lander Valley High School (43) 86 3 19:34.06 6:19
46 1454 Caleb Addison Wyoming Indian High School 44 178 7 19:35.24 6:19
47 1461 Marley C'Hair Wyoming Indian High School 45 178 7 19:37.29 6:20
48 808 Owen Hill Lovell High School 46 181 8 19:41.21 6:21
49 1458 Reece Blackburn Wyoming Indian High School (47) 178 7 19:41.31 6:21
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50 846 Weston McLaughlin Riverton High School (48) 91 4 19:50.96 6:24
51 779 Wesley Underwood Fort Washakie High School < 5 Incomplete 9 19:56.80 6:26
52 810 Jay Mayes Lovell High School (49) 181 8 19:59.65 6:27
53 741 Bruce McNiven Burlington High School (50) 125 5 20:01.74 6:28
54 737 James Bassett Burlington High School (51) 125 5 20:02.76 6:28
55 806 Dino DeLaCruz Lovell High School (52) 181 8 20:22.72 6:34

Varsity Boys Worland High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top

Team Score: 47 Team Average Clock Time:
17:11.87

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 14

1 893 Will Bishop 6 16:55.92 5:28
2 899 Jacob Holiday 7 16:57.33 5:28
3 1452 Scottie Thomas 9 17:08.59 5:32
4 894 Ira Croft 12 17:28.32 5:38
5 1451 Ivan Thomas 13 17:29.18 5:38
6 1447 Kiyoshi Smith (14) 17:30.20 5:39
7 1444 Krew Neighbors (15) 17:30.57 5:39

Varsity Boys Cody High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 52 Team Average Clock Time:
17:09.58

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 27

1 757 Charlie Hulbert 2 16:00.15 5:10
2 774 Benjamin Stewart 3 16:37.19 5:22
3 767 Val Payne 10 17:25.62 5:37
4 760 Noah Kingston 11 17:27.29 5:38
5 765 Randall Nielson 26 18:17.63 5:54
6 772 Bryce Stevenson (27) 18:30.09 5:58
7 753 Syrus Bates (29) 18:44.04 6:03

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Lander Valley High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 86 Team Average Clock Time:
17:37.69

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 32

1 792 Diego Lobatos 4 16:40.82 5:23
2 800 Mack White 17 17:37.31 5:41
3 794 Logan Milek 19 17:47.09 5:44
4 793 Reed McFadden 22 17:52.95 5:46
5 790 Aquinas Lasnoski 24 18:10.30 5:52
6 788 Logan Heller (32) 18:51.51 6:05
7 798 Noah Ring (43) 19:34.06 6:19

Varsity Boys Riverton High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 91 Team Average Clock Time:
17:42.68

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 48

1 841 Kaden Chatfield 1 15:47.92 5:06
2 855 Alexander Truax 8 17:06.68 5:31
3 857 Marshall Walton 16 17:33.59 5:40
4 1739 Zander Hinkley 28 18:41.70 6:02
5 848 Carlos Shaw 38 19:23.52 6:15
6 846 Weston McLaughlin (48) 19:50.96 6:24

Varsity Boys Burlington High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 125 Team Average Clock Time:
18:14.67

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 50

1 743 Howard McNiven 5 16:52.86 5:27
2 746 Paul McNiven 18 17:38.82 5:42
3 740 Connor Hoyt 21 17:49.87 5:45
4 744 James McNiven 40 19:24.37 6:16
5 752 Levi Wardell 41 19:27.46 6:17
6 741 Bruce McNiven (50) 20:01.74 6:28
7 737 James Bassett (51) 20:02.76 6:28

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Thermopolis High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: 161 Team Average Clock Time:
18:50.19

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 873 Jadeth Elder 20 17:47.12 5:44
2 876 Cole Keller 25 18:14.54 5:53
3 874 Teancum Gevas 35 19:14.54 6:12
4 881 Jesse Rodriguez 39 19:23.94 6:15
5 879 Seth Needham 42 19:30.82 6:18

Varsity Boys Wyoming Indian High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: 178 Team Average Clock Time:
19:02.33

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 47

1 1481 Colton SunRhodes 23 17:58.52 5:48
2 1471 Heeyeiniitou Monroe-Bla 30 18:45.89 6:03
3 1457 Jordan Black 36 19:14.70 6:12
4 1454 Caleb Addison 44 19:35.24 6:19
5 1461 Marley C'Hair 45 19:37.29 6:20
6 1458 Reece Blackburn (47) 19:41.31 6:21

Varsity Boys Lovell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 8
Top

Team Score: 181 Team Average Clock Time:
19:12.14

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 49

1 803 AJ Clark 31 18:48.08 6:04
2 813 Jacob Thomas 33 19:03.82 6:09
3 807 David Durfee 34 19:06.78 6:10
4 801 Stetson Asay 37 19:20.80 6:14
5 808 Owen Hill 46 19:41.21 6:21
6 810 Jay Mayes (49) 19:59.65 6:27
7 806 Dino DeLaCruz (52) 20:22.72 6:34

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Boys Fort Washakie High School Team Detail

Team Place: 9
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 779 Wesley Underwood < 5 19:56.80 6:26

Varsity Boys Powell High School Team Detail

Team Place: 10
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 832 Liam Taylor < 5 17:00.31 5:29
2 835 Korbyn Warren < 5 17:18.87 5:35

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


